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Overview
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Price
15.328 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN: MTA-ENI

0.56% (0.09)

ISIN IT0O003132476
Symbol ENI
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 47,705 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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FTSE MIB INDEX

15.322 EUR (6,044)
15.322 EUR (6,044)

15.342 EUR
15.376 EUR
15.208 EUR
15.242 EUR
1,942
29,760.67
43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/25
2024/04/24
2024/04/23

rrrri

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855417,154589553,158756079,160015549,226233745,226233746,226233227
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IT0003132476-2024-04-26.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIT0003132476
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0003132476&ID_NOTATION=12530
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0003132476&ID_NOTATION=12530
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae9e5d57e195dc18334e93ab35ef4ef4063567ee926d75bf4a0afb4c4da6e394&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d060f3e90450285c0&time=1714229294&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b19ef13f5b9b7d2a43cb5092bc83b52a6283e8500856fbf63510fcb86224dc68&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9c4c3c006571a9aaf&time=1714229294&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f2acac381ccc9d12a28b7d6452a59664eb23f0e1a8dfff4c48d71864bde5967&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=273832d18bc351982&time=1714229294&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1156341e872997c214be62ca45a7b1edee4d62ef0cf7badc1ace4d68915a9158&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=658e92d5cf4184c72&time=1714229294&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d8692d663f2ce0b95d1133c3ee74467ff58bb891e5e02d0199ce3d924098b66&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=79fcbaae8c7f6c852&time=1714229294&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/26 16:30:09

Price

15.328 EUR

Difference (] 0.56% (0.09)
General attributes
ISIN IT0O003132476
Symbol ENI
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 47,705 EUR
Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.322 EUR (6,044)
Ask (Ask size) 15.322 EUR (6,044)
Open 15.342 EUR
High 15.376 EUR
Low 15.208 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.242 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 1,942
Trading volume 29,760.67
Number of trades 43
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -1.24% +12.09% +50.55%
Perf (abs.) -0.19 +1.64 +5.12
Beta 0.55 0.72 0.76
Volatility 17.32  18.80 25.63
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Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/

Time

16:27

09:05

16:06

16:30

08:11

Price

15.316 EUR

15.344 EUR

15.238 EUR

15.328 EUR

15.316 EUR

15.322 EUR (3,140
15.019 EUR (3,588
14.829 EUR (2,585
14.438 EUR (2,604
15.802 EUR (2024/04/12
14.064 EUR (2024/02/19
2024/04/12
12.496 EUR (2023/06/01

15.802 EUR

Trading
volume (mio.)
0.65

0.00

0.30

0.03

0.00

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

30

54

43
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12530
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457772
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385797
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12531
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

08:59

08:00

08:58

13:09

17:19

20:29

16:33

16:31

15:36

15.231 EUR

15.304 EUR

15.312 EUR

15.33 EUR

15.08 USD

15.272 EUR

15.318 EUR

15.31 EUR

15.248 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.03

0.54

89.29

0.00

0.00

42

9,102

11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39657995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39657995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1978511
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12533
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3461375
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915450
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915450
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1918373
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12534
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12529
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Company profile

Company Logo

m eni o

Contact Details
ENI SPA

Piazzale Enrico Mattei, 1 - 00144 Rome
Telefon: +39-6-598-21

Fax: +39-6-598-22141

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Eni SpA engages in the exploration, production, refining, and sale of oil, gas, electricity, and
chemicals. It operates through the following segments: Exploration and Production, Global
Gas and LNG Portfolio, Refining & Marketing and Chemicals, Power & Renewables, and
Corporate and Other Activities. The Exploration and Production segment engages in
research, development and production of oil, condensates and natural gas, forestry
conservation (REDD+) and CO2 capture and storage projects. The Global Gas and LNG
Portfolio segment refers to the supply and sale of wholesale natural gas by pipeline,
international transport and purchase and marketing of LNG, which includes gas trading
activities finalized to hedging and stabilizing the trade margins, as well as optimizing the gas
asset portfolio. The Refining & Marketing and Chemicals segment engages in supply,
processing, distribution, and marketing of fuels and chemicals. The Corporate and Other
Activities segment includes the main business support functions in particular holding, central
treasury, IT, human resources, real estate services, captive insurance activities, research
and development, new technologies, business digitalization, and environmental activities.
The company was founded on February 10, 1953 and is headquartered in Rome, Italy.

Members of Management Board
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Board of directors
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Member of Supervisory
Board
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Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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